Dear Valued Customer,

Check the Taxes and Tariff details from different Government Sectors deducted on Equity Trades and Profits, which can be increase or decrease as per Government Policy.

Sindh Sales Tax (SST) = 13% of commission amount

Tax on Dividend for Filer = 15% Tax on Dividend for Non-Filer = 30%

Holding Period	Tax Year 2021-22 CGT rates	
Period	Investors appearing in Active Taxpayer list (ATL) provided by FBR	Investors NOT appearing in Active Taxpayer list (ATL) provided by FBR
Where the security is acquired before 1st July, 2013	0.00%	0.00%
Where the securities is acquired on or after July 1, 2013	12.50%	25%
CGT Tariff details are mention below,		

Fixed Annual CGT Fee for different categories of investors according to values of trades and transactions used for computation and determination of CGT as follows.	Rate of CGT in Rupees
If traded values are less than Rs 100,000/-	0
If traded values are between Rs.100,000/- to Rs.5 Million	240
If traded values are between Rs.5 Million to Rs. 10 Million	360
If traded values are between Rs.10 Million to Rs.50 Million	1,000
If traded values are between Rs.50 Million to Rs. 100 Million	2,500
If traded values are between Rs.100 Million To Rs.500 Million	7,000
If traded values are between Rs. 500 Million to Rs.1.0 Billion	30,000
If traded values are between Rs. 1.0 Billion to Rs. 5.0 Billion	40,000
If traded values over Rs.5.0 billions	60,000

This is self-explanatory information, for further information please call 0800-87233

Regards